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Colleg

e
Ext. Email Term Charge Membership

Marape Maga-Jui Student ASI ASI 55241
maga-

jui.marape01@student.csulb.edu
2023

1 student member, selected by the ASI to 

review application materials and vote for 

the Distinguished Faculty Teaching Award 

and Distinguished Faculty Advisor Award 

only

Gomer Justin
Associate 

Professor
American Studies CLA 55090 justin.gomer@csulb.edu 2025

1/5 past recipients of these awards from 

different colleges selected by Nominating 

Committee

2/5 past recipients of these awards from 

different colleges selected by Nominating 

Committee

Schwans Jason Assistant Professor Chemistry and Biochemistry CNSM 57778 jason.schwans@csulb.edu 2023

3/5 past recipients of these awards from 

different colleges selected by Nominating 

Committee

Claver- CHAIR Maria Professor
Family & Consumer 

Sciences
CHHS 54495 maria.claver@csulb.edu 2023

4/5 past recipients of these awards from 

different colleges selected by Nominating 

Committee

5/5 past recipients of these awards from 

different colleges selected by Nominating 

Committee

Rivera Jose Professor Design COTA 52595 jose.rivera@csulb.edu 2023 1/2 additional members

Kiang Melody Professor Information systems COB 58944 melody.kiang@csulb.edu 2023 2/2 additional members

Highlighted in Gray: Currently inactive. 

2 yr staggered terms, as per charge. 

3/1/2023

UNIVERSITY AWARDS COMMITTEE (UAC) ROSTER 2022-2023
Meets in the Spring Semester on an as needed basis, in the Academic Senate Conference Room, Academic Services Room 125
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